

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 3049/2011(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2010, 29/10/2010 and
21/01/2011 om CM No. 2568-LPA of 2010 in LPA No. 142 of 2010 and LPA
No. 1120/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S PML INDUSTRIES LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY AND ORS Respondent(s)

IA No.1 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.
for Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThere is a letter circulated by the counsel for the
petitioner praying for time on the ground that he is
indisposed.

Adjourned for six weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master