

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15556-15558/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in LPA No. 142/2010
& LPA No. 1120/2010 & LPA No. 1542/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S PML INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION CO.(INDIA)& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from
filing lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 20/06/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Sullar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to deposit a sum
of Rs. 8.25 crores to the credit of the above
proceedings on or before 31st July, 2011 as a
condition of stay of the impugned order of the High
Court. List these special leave petitions along
with SLP(C).../2011 (CC No. 3049 of 2011) on 2nd
August, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]

Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master

TITEM NO.12

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15556-15558/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in LPA No. 142/2010
& LPA No. 1120/2010 & LPA No. 1542/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S PML INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION CO.(INDIA)& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from
filing lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and

office report)

Date: 20/06/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ashwini Chopra, Adv.
 Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Sullar, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. A.S. Kapoor, Adv.
 Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to deposit a sum of Rs. 8.25 crores to the credit of the above proceedings on or before 31st July, 2011 as a condition of stay of the impugned order of the High Court. List these special leave petitions along with SLP(C).../2011 (CC No. 3049 of 2011) on 2nd August, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master