

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 10-12 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15556-15558/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in LPA Nos. 142, 1120
and 1542 of 2010 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S PML INDUSTRIES LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSET RECONSTRUCTION CO.(INDIA)& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 28/09/2011 These Petitions were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjib Sen, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
for M/s. AP&J Chambers

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv. (NP)

R-2 Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master